INTRODUCTION
The  series are a group of positive
voltage regulators manufactured by CMOS
technologies with high ripple rejection, ultra
low noise, low power consumption and low
dropout voltage, which can prolong battery
life in portable electronics. The
series work with low-ESR ceramic

 Radio control systems
 Battery-Powered Equipment
BLOCK DIAGRAM ORDER INFORMATION
DESIGNATOR SYMBOL DESCRIPTION
A Standard
B High Active, pull-down resistor built
in, with COUT discharge resistor
C High Active, No pull-down resistor,
No COUT discharge resistor
 Integer Output Voltage
e.g.1.8V= :1, :8
M Package:SOT-23-3/5
U Package:SC-70-5
P Package:SOT-89-3/5
F Package:DFN1X1-4
Ultra Fast High PSRR
Low Noise CMOS Voltage Regulator 6205 Series
LESHAN RADIO COMPANY, LTD.
PIN CONFIGURATION
SOT-23-3     SOT-23-5/SC-70-5     DFN1X1-4      SOT-89-3      SOT-89-5
PIN NUMBER
PIN NAME FUNCTION SOT-23-3 SOT-89-3
M MA MC MY P PT
1 2 3 3 1 2 VSS Ground
2 1 2 1 3 1 VOUT Output
3 3 1 2 2 3 VIN Power input